Americas: +1.800.323.3757
Europe: +46.8.555.722.00
Asia: +86.10.5933.3682
FEATURES

Values presented have been determined by standard test methods and are typical values not to
be used for specification purposes.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Rectangular SMD
Ground Contacts
Rectangular SMD
Ground Contacts
mm Width
Ex - 050 = 5.0 mm
mm Width
Ex - 050 = 5.0 mm
mm Height
Ex - 050 = 5.0 mm
mm Height
Ex - 050 = 5.0 mm
mm Length
Ex - 050 = 5.0 mm
mm Length
Ex - 050 = 5.0 mm
Coating
Coating
REV
REV
SLA
SLA
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
Tape and
Reel
67
Bulk
Package
57 PI
PI
00
00
Example: “57SLA050050050PI00” for rectangular shape, 5mm in width, 5mm in height and 5mm length in Coating
Example: “67SLA050050050PI00” for rectangular shape, 5mm in width, 5mm in height and 5mm length in Coating
57
(Bulk pkg)
XXX (mm Width)
Ex. 050 = 5.0mm
XXX (mm Height)
Ex. 050 = 5.0mm
XXX (mm Length)
Ex. 050 = 5.0mm
PI Coating
PI
00
REV
SLA
Rectangle
EX:
57SLA050050050PI00
67
(Tape & Reel)
XXX (mm Width)
Ex. 050 = 5.0mm
XXX (mm Height)
Ex. 050 = 5.0mm
XXX (mm Length)
Ex. 050 = 5.0mm
PI Coating
PI
00